
50-6010	 10 µl, Graduated Filter Tips, Sterile	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 64.95
50-6010-XL	 10 µl Reach, Graduated Filter Tips, Sterile	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 64.95
50-6011	 20 µl, Graduated Filter Tips, Sterile	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 64.95
50-6012	 100 µl, Graduated Filter Tips, Sterile	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 64.95
50-6013	 200 µl, Graduated Filter Tips, Sterile	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 64.95
50-6014	 300 µl, Graduated Filter Tips, Sterile	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 64.95
50-6015	 1000 µl, Graduated Filter Tips, Sterile	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 79.95
50-6015-XL	 1250 µl Reach , Graduated Filter Tips, Sterile	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 89.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

•	Manufactured from super clear virgin polypropylene
•	Certified Non-Pyrogenic & DNase/RNase-free - Gamma sterile
•	 Free of Nucleic Acids, Pyrogens/Endotoxins, PCR Inhibitors 

and trace Metals
•	 Tips are super hydrophobic, significantly reducing sample loss 

and increasing precision
•	Provides high reproducibility

ULTIDENTBRAND
UNIVERSAL-FIT 
LOW-RETENTION FILTER TIPS

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S t e r i l e

AURELIA® Transform™ 200   
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

optimal stretchability

3.2 MIL

262-98895 	 Transform™ 200 Stretch Nitrile, X-Small 	 Ice Blue 	 200/Box	 25.95
262-98896 	 Transform™ 200 Stretch Nitrile, Small 	 Ice Blue 	 200/Box	 25.95
262-98897 	 Transform™ 200 Stretch Nitrile, Medium 	 Ice Blue 	 200/Box	 25.95
262-98898 	 Transform™ 200 Stretch Nitrile, Large	 Ice Blue 	 200/Box	 25.95
262-98899 	 Transform™ 200 Stretch Nitrile, X-Large 	 Ice Blue 	 200/Box	 25.95

Cat. #	 Description	c olor	P ackaging	P rice

•	Optimal stretchability, just like latex!
•	 Long-lasting comfort, durability and decreased hand fatigue
•	Beaded cuff snugs wrist, eliminates roll-up, minimizes entry of liquids
•	Textured fingertips for precision gripping
•	Latex-free, hypoallergenic
•	Non-sterile, ambidextrous
•	Chemotherapy-tested

Prices Subject to change without notice.
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•	 Tips are fully autoclavable - Choose Research-Grade or Low-Retention formats
•	All products made with colorants are guaranteed to be heavy metals-free
•	Manufactured from virgin, medical-grade FDA-approved, bovine-free plastic resins in medically-

clean facility
•	All molds are diamond-polished to a glass-like finish ensuring optimum performance
•	Bulk Formats: Packaged in resealable Zip-Lock® bags
•	 Low-Retention Formats: Minimal sample retention and maximum sample recovery

PROGENE® UNIVERSAL-FIT TIPS

Research-Grade			 
87-A10	 10 µl, Graduated	 1000/Pk	 15.95
87-A10XL	 10 µl Reach, Graduated	 1000/Pk	 15.95 
87-A200C	 200 µl, Graduated, Clear	 1000/Pk	 13.95
87-A200Y	 200 µl, Graduated, Yellow	 1000/Pk	 13.95
87-A1000B	 1000 µl, Graduated, Blue	 1000/Pk	 19.95

Low-Retention			 
87-A10-LR	 10 µl, Graduated	 1000/Pk	 22.95
87-A10XL-LR	 10 µl Reach, Graduated	 1000/Pk	 22.95
87-A200-LR	 200 µl, Graduated	 1000/Pk	 17.95
87-A300-LR	 300 µl Reach, Graduated	 1000/Pk	 26.95
87-A1000C-LR	 1000 µl, Graduated 	 1000/Pk	 26.95
87-A1250	 1250 µl, Reach, Graduated	 1000/Pk	 27.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

4117NSFS	 10 μl, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 79.95
4137NSF	 10 μl Reach, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 79.95
4237NAFS	 20 μl, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 79.95
4237NBFS	 100 μl, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 79.95
4237NSFS	 200 μl, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 79.95
4927NSFS	 300 μl, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 79.95
4337NSFS	 1000 μl, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 100	 93.95
4347NSFS	 1250 μl Reach, Graduated	 10 Hinged Racks of 96	 95.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

•	Clean Liquid Release
•	Vertex NoStick® tips offer users the highest degree of fluid control
•	Vertex tips prove that less is more when it comes to liquid handling!

NoStick® UNIVERSAL-FIT 
filter barrier tips

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S t e r i l e

P i p e t t e  T i p s
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PROGENE® 
Premium Boil-Proof 
MICROTubes

PROGENE®
cryogenic vials

PROGENE®
5 & 10 ML TRANSPORT TUBES 

87-B600-C	 0.6 ml Boil-Proof	 1000/Pk	 27.95
87-B600-C-LR	 0.6 ml Boil-Proof, Low-Retention 	 500/Pk	 28.95
87-B600-CS	 0.6 ml Boil-Proof, Sterile	 500/Pk	 26.95
87-B600-AS	 0.6 ml Boil-Proof, Asst’d Colors	 1000/Pk	 34.95
			 
87-B150-C	 1.5 ml Boil-Proof	 500/Pk	 14.95
87-B150-C-LR	 1.5 ml Boil-Proof, Low-Retention	 250/Pk	 15.95
87-B150-CS	 1.5 ml Boil-Proof, Sterile	 250/Pk	 15.95
87-B150-AS	 1.5 ml Boil-Proof, Asst’d Colors	 500/Pk	 19.95
87-B150-NC	 1.5 ml Microtubes, No-Cap	 500/Pk	 19.95
			 
87-B175-C	 1.7 ml Boil-Proof, Large Cap	 500/Pk	 19.95
			 
87-B200-C	 2.0 ml Boil-Proof 	 500/Pk	 18.95
87-B200-C-LR	 2.0 ml Boil-Proof, Low-Retention	 250/Pk	 19.95
87-B200-CS	 2.0 ml Boil-Proof, Sterile	 250/Pk	 15.95
87-B200-AS	 2.0 ml Boil-Proof, Asst’d Colors	 500/Pk	 22.95
87-B200-NC	 2.0 ml Microtubes, No-Cap	 500/Pk	 20.95
			 
48-B500-C	 5 ml Snap-Cap	 200/Pk	 51.95
48-B500-CS	 5 ml Snap-Cap, Sterile	 50/Bag, 200/Pk	 55.95
48-B500-AMS	 5 ml Snap-Cap, Amber, Sterile	 50/Bag, 200/Pk	 59.95
			 
48-C2530	 5 ml Screw-Cap	 500/Cs	 134.95
48-C2540	 5 ml Screw-Cap, Sterile	 50/Rack, 500/Cs	 169.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

•	0.6, 1.5, 1.7 & 2.0 mL tubes are rated to 20,000 Xg
•	5 mL tubes are rated to 25,000 Xg
•	Temperature range from -80°C to +121°C - Boiling or freezing, tubes will not pop
•	Caps “click” when closing and are still easy to open
•	Crystal-clear polymer facilitates visualization of samples.
•	Graduations at every 100 µL for easy volume estimation.
•	Manufactured from virgin, medical-grade polypropylene

•	Optimized for vapor-phase liquid nitrogen storage
•	Temperature range -196°C to 121°C
•	Vials feature a white writing surface
•	Made from virgin polypropylene and caps
•	Includes secure O-ring seals
•	Packaged in heavy-duty, tamper-proof, resealable bags
•	Certified Non-Pyrogenic & ATP,
•	DNase/RNase-free - Gamma sterile

•	Sterile, RNase, DNase, Pyrogen free
•	Meets 95kPa transportation guidelines
•	Choose from 5 ml (16 x 60 mm) and 10 ml (16 x 80 

mm) formats
•	Polypropylene construction with white printed 

graduations and marking area

Internal-Thread 
71-ITCV-2SK	 2.0 ml Internal-Thread, Skirted	 50/Bag, 1000/Cs	 379.95
71-ITCV-4SK	 4.0 ml Internal-Thread, Skirted	 50/Bag, 1000/Cs	 379.95
External-Thread
71-ETCV-2SK	 2.0 ml External-Thread, Skirted	 50/Bag, 1000/Cs	 379.95 
71-ETCV-5SK	 5.0 ml External-Thread, Skirted	 50/Bag, 1000/Cs	 379.95

48-C1811	 5 ml Transport Tubes	 100/Bag, 1000/Cs	 215.95
48-C1812	 10 ml Transport Tubes	 100/Bag, 1000/Cs	 251.95 

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S t e r i l e

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S t e r i l e
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c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S t e r i l e

Conical Tubes			 
71-1500-B	 15 ml, Bulk	 12,000 Xg	 25/Bag, 500/Cs	 94.95
71-1500-R	 15 ml, Paper Racks	 12,000 Xg 	 25/Rack, 500/Cs	 109.95
71-1500-PP	 15 ml, Polypropylene Racks	 12,000 Xg 	 50/Rack, 300/Cs	 129.95
				  
71-5000-B	 50 ml, Bulk	 12,000 Xg 	 25/Bag, 500/Cs	 129.95
71-5000-R	 50 ml, Paper Racks	 12,000 Xg 	 25/Rack, 500/Cs	 149.95
71-5000-PP	 50 ml, Polypropylene Racks	 12,000 Xg 	 25/Rack, 300/Cs	 159.95

Cat. #	 Description	RF C	P ackaging	P rice

Progene® Centrifuge Tubes
•	Choose from bulk, recyclable paper racks or reusable polypropylene racks
•	Graduations molded into the conical bottom for small volume quantification
•	Manufactured from medical-grade virgin polypropylene with flat polyethylene 

(HDPE) caps
•	Leak-proof tubes feature a large unerasable frosting white printed writing area
•	Easy-to-read black graduations are accurate to ±2% - 1 ml increments (15’s) or 2.5 

ml increments (50’s)
•	Tubes also feature molded graduations at the conical bottom of each tube 
•	Both the graduations and writing areas are chloroform-resistant
•	Packaged in secure, tamper-proof, resealable bags - Can be used down to -80°C

Progene® 
SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S t e r i l e

•	Paper/Plastic wrap with color-coding on paper allows for easy size identification
•	Bi-directional graduations provide choice of ascending and descending scales
•	Printed indicator arrow for quickly locating negative graduations when using a pipette controller
•	Features a premium material barrier plug
•	Made of polystyrene plastic
•	Sterile, individually wrapped

85-7125	 1 ml	 500/Cs	    99.95
85-7126	 2 ml 	 500/Cs	    99.95
85-7127	 5 ml	 200/Cs	    42.95
85-7128	 10 ml	 200/Cs	    42.95
85-7129	 25 ml	 200/Cs	    96.95
85-7130	 50 ml	 100/Cs	 132.95
85-7131	 100 ml	 50/Cs	 149.95

Cat. #	 volume	P ackaging	P rice
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Progene® Cell Culture Plates 

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S t e r i l e

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S t e r i l e

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S t e r i l e

•	1-Well Plate: Same footprint as standard multiple well plates - Use for high volume and 
robotic screening of DNA libraries and manual plating - Also suitable for dot-blotting bacterial 
clones on 11.4 x 7.3cm (4.5 x 2.875 in.) nylon membranes
•	4-Well Plate: Smaller footprint with well diameter similar to that of a 24 well plate with 

expanded well spacing

Tissue Culture Treated 			 
229105	 6-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 129.95
229111 	 12-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 133.95
229123 	 24-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 133.95
229147 	 48-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 137.95
229195 	 96-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 149.95

Non-Treated Suspension Culture			 
229506 	 6-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 224.95
229512 	 12-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 230.95
229524 	 24-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 229.95
229548 	 48-Well with Lid, Flat Bottom	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 249.95
229596 	 96-Well with Lid, Flat bottom	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 254.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

Progene® 
CELL SCRAPERS & LIFTERS

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S t e r i l e

71-800-25	 Cell Scraper	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 164.95
229305	 Cell Lifter, Flat & Narrow Blade	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 139.95
229306	 Cell Lifter, Flat & J-Hook Blade	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 139.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

Progene® CELL CULTURE DISHES
•	 Sterilized by gamma irradiation
•	Manufactured in Class 100,000 clean-room and 

TC-Treated by vacuum gas plasma

229661	 60mm x 15mm	 20/Bag, 500/Cs	 194.95
667660	 60mm x 15mm with Grip Ring	 10/Bag, 500/Cs	 269.95
229621	 100mm x 20mm	 10/Bag, 300/Cs	 194.95
229620	 100mm x 20mm with Grip Ring	 10/Bag, 300/Cs	 249.95
667651	 150mm x 20 mm	 5/Bag, 100/Cs	 206.95
229652	 150mm x 25 mm	 5/Bag, 60/Cs	 171.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S t e r i l e

229481	 40 µm Cell Strainer, Blue	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 133.95
229483	 70 µm Cell Strainer, White	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 133.95
229485	 100 µm Cell Strainer, Yellow	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 133.95
229480	 Pestile, Green	 1/Pk, 50/Cs	 73.95

Tissue Culture Treated 			 
229331 	 25 cm² Vent Cap	 10/Bag, 200/Cs	 263.95
229341 	 75 cm² Vent Cap	 5/Bag, 100/Cs	 227.95
229351 	 182 cm² Vent Cap	 5/Bag, 40/Cs	 205.95
229361 	 300 cm² Vent Cap	 3/Bag, 18/Cs	 217.95

Non-Treated Suspension Culture			 
229500 	 25 mL Vent Cap 	 10/Bag, 200/Cs	 231.95
229530 	 600 mL Vent Cap 	 5/Bag, 40/Cs	 189.95
229540 	 850 mL Vent Cap	 3/Bag, 18/Cs	 201.95

Progene® 
CELL STRAINERS

Progene® 
CELL CULTURE FLASKS

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice
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•	 Sterilized by gamma irradiation
•	Manufactured in Class 100,000 clean-room and TC-Treated 

by vacuum gas plasma
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c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S t e r i l e

Progene® SYRINGE FILTERS
•	PES (Polyethersulfone) - Low affinity for 

proteins and extractables - Faster flow rate 
than PVDF
•	CA (Cellulose Acetate) - Low protein binding, 

reduced extractables and low hold-up volume
•	MCE (Mixed Cellulose Ester) - Filtration of aque-

ous solutions - Effectively binds trace proteins
•	PVDF (Polyvinylidene fluoride) - Low-binding 

non-aggressive aqueous and mild organic 
solutions
•	NYLON - Universal application for analytical 

procedures - Chemical filtration
•	PTFE (Polytetrafluoroethylene) - Hydrophobic - 

Strong acid solvent filtration

Sterile Blister Packs	, Individual-wrapped			 
229746	 PES, 0.22 μm, 13mm	 75/Pk	 79.95 
229747	 PES, 0.22 μm, 30mm 	 30/Pk	  74.95 
229748	 PES, 0.45 μm, 13mm 	 75/Pk	  79.95 
229749	 PES, 0.45 μm, 30mm 	 30/Pk	  74.95 
			 
229762	 CA, 0.22 μm, 30mm 	 30/Pk	 79.95 
229763	 CA, 0.45 μm, 30mm 	 30/Pk	  79.95 
			 
229750	 MCE, 0.22 μm, 13mm	 75/Pk	 79.95 
229751	 MCE, 0.22 μm, 30mm 	 30/Pk 	 74.95
229752	 MCE, 0.45 μm, 13mm 	 75/Pk 	 79.95
229753	 MCE, 0.45 μm, 30mm 	 30/Pk 	 64.95
			 
229756	 PTFE, 0.22 μm, 13mm 	 75/Pk	 149.95 
229757	 PTFE, 0.22 μm, 30mm 	 30/Pk	 106.95 
229758	 PTFE, 0.45 μm, 13mm 	 75/Pk	 149.95 
229759	 PTFE, 0.45 μm, 30mm 	 30/Pk	 106.95 
			 
229740	 PVDF, 0.10 μm, 13mm 	 75/Pk	 89.95 
229741	 PVDF, 0.10 μm, 30mm 	 30/Pk	 74.95 
229742	 PVDF, 0.22 μm, 13mm 	 75/Pk	 89.95 
229743	 PVDF, 0.22 μm, 30mm 	 30/Pk	 74.95 
229744	 PVDF, 0.45 μm, 13mm 	 75/Pk	 89.95
229745	 PVDF, 0.45 μm, 30mm 	 30/Pk	 74.95 

Non-Sterile Bulk Packs			 
229771	 PES, 0.45 μm, 30mm	 100/Pk	 195.95 
229774	 PVDF, 0.45 μm, 30mm	 100/Pk	  195.95 
229775	 Nylon, 0.22 μm, 30mm	 100/Pk	  195.95 
229776	 Nylon, 0.45 μm, 30mm	 100/Pk	  195.95 
229777	 PTFE, 0.22 μm, 13mm	 100/Pk	  144.95 
229778	 PTFE, 0.22 μm, 30mm	 100/Pk	  259.95 
229779	 PTFE, 0.45 μm, 13mm	 100/Pk	  144.95 
229780	 PTFE, 0.45 μm, 30mm	 100/Pk	  249.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

S t e r i l e

•	 Low binding PES membrane for high flow rate
•	0.10 μm membrane for mycoplasma removal, 0.22 μm membrane for filtration of media, 0.45 

μm PES membrane for solution clarification
•	Supplied complete with separate O-ring cap for receiver bottle
•	 Easy-to-read molded graduations marks on bottle top filter with bold easy-to-read printed 

membrane and pore size for easy identification
•	Angled hose barb adapter fits three size hose diameters and prevents the filter from tipping

Progene® 
VACUUM FILTRATION

71-PES-150-22	 150 ml, PES, 0.22 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 130.95
71-PES-250-22	 250 ml, PES, 0.22 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 152.95
71-PES-500-22	 500 ml, PES, 0.22 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 184.95
71-PES-1000-22	 1000 ml, PES, 0.22 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 279.95
			 
71-PES-150-45	 150 ml, PES, 0.45 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 131.95
71-PES-250-45	 250 ml, PES, 0.45 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 154.95
71-PES-500-45	 500 ml, PES, 0.45 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 189.95
71-PES-1000-45	 1000 ml, PES, 0.45 µm	 1/Bag, 12/Cs	 284.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice
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c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

PROGENE® 
Thin-wall Individual PCR® 
Tubes 

87-C200-F	 0.2 ml - Flat-Cap, Frosted	 1000/Pk	 49.95
87-C200-CF	 0.2 ml - Flat-Cap, Optical	 1000/Pk	 49.95
87-C200-D	 0.2 ml - Dome-Cap	 1000/Pk	 54.95
87-C200-NC	 0.2 ml - No Cap	 1000/Pk	 62.95
87-C500-F	 0.5 ml - Flat-Cap, Frosted	 1000/Pk	 42.95

•	Ultra-thin walls produce efficient thermal 
transfers during amplifications
•	Evaporation-resistant, easy-to-open-and-close 

lids prevent sample loss
•	Packaged in resealable bags to minimize risk of 

contamination

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

PROGENE® 
THIN-WALL pcr® plates
•	Ultra-thin walls produce efficient thermal transfers during amplifications - Broad thermal 

cycler compatibility - High-contrast, black alphanumeric indexing for easy well identification

96-Well PCR Plates			 
87-C96-NS	 0.2 ml - Non-Skirted	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 124.95
87-C96-LPNS	 0.1 ml - Non-Skirted, Low-Profile	 20/Pk	 63.95
87-C96-ABI-1	 0.2 ml - Half-Skirt for ABI, Hybrid	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 149.95
87-C96-ABI-2	 0.2 ml - Half-Skirt for ABI, Universal	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 124.95
87-C96-FAST	 0.1 ml - Half-Skirt for ABI Fast PCR	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 149.95
87-C96-RR	 0.2 ml - Half-Skirt, Raised Rim	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 159.95
87-C96-SK	 0.1 ml - Full-Skirt, Low-Profile	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 124.95
87-C96-CT	 0.2 ml - Chimney-Top	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 164.95

384-Well PCR Plates			 
87-C384-1N	 Full Skirt, 1-Notch	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 254.95
87-C384-2N	 Full Skirt, 2-Notch	 10/Pk, 50/Cs	 254.95

Lightcycler® Plates			 
87-C96-LC480-WP	 96W White Plates - No Film	 10/Pk	 35.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

PROGENE® 8 & 12-Strip 
THIN-WALL  Tubes & Caps

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

87-C100-8-TB	 0.1 ml 8-Strip Tubes, Low-Profile	 125/Pk	 80.95
87-C200-8-TB	 0.2 ml 8-Strip Tubes	 125/Pk	 64.95
87-C200-12-TB	 0.2 ml 12-Strip Tubes	 80/Pk	 94.95
			 
87-C8-DOME	 8-Strip Domed Caps	 125/Pk	 19.95
87-C8-QPCR	 8-Strip Optical qPCR Caps	 125/Pk	 21.95
87-C12-DOME	 12-Strip Domed Caps	 80/Pk	 22.95
87-C12-QPCR	 12-Strip Optical qPCR Caps	 80/Pk	 22.95

87-C200-8-IND	 0.2 ml Clear - Optical qPCR Caps, Tear Strip	 120/Pk	 79.95
87-C200-8RGD-IND	 0.2 ml Clear - Optical qPCR Caps, Rigid 	 120/Pk	 79.95
87-C200-8D-IND	 0.2 ml Clear - Domed Caps, Tear Strip	 120/Pk	 79.95

•	Ultra-thin walls produce efficient thermal 
transfers during amplifications
•	Manufactured with virgin, medical grade 

polypropylene
•	Standard and Low-Profile wells.
•	Optically-clear caps for (real time) qPCR.

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

PROGENE®
Rotor-Gene® PCR® 
strip Tubes 

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

•	Ultra-thin walls produce efficient thermal transfers during 
amplifications 
•	Compatible with QIAGEN®/Corbett Rotor-Gene® Instru-

ments

87-C100-4-RG	 0.1 ml 4-Strip with Caps for Rotor-Gene®	 250/Pk	 124.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

RigidTear Strip
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c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free
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•	High contrast, high sensitivity, low background, light blue film
•	Especially useful with chemiluminescence, works well with 14C, 32P, 125I, and 35S

39-20810	 8” x 10” Autoradiography Film	 100/Pk	 149.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

PROGENE® AUTORADIOGRAPHY FILM

qPCR pressure-activated 
sealing Film

pcr/qPCR optical sealing Film pcr sealing foil 

SEALSTRIPS™ 

Cat. #	 Description		P  ackaging	P rice

PS-PPO-100	 qPCR, Pressure-Activated Adhesive	 100/Pk	 245.95
PS-PPO-50S	 qPCR, Pressure-Activated Adhesive, Sterile	 50/Pk	 165.95

Cat. #	 Description		P  ackaging	P rice

PS-PETST-100	 Clear Film, Polyester	 100/Pk	 79.95
PS-PETSTXL-100	 Clear Film, Polyester, X-Large 	 100/Pk	 89.95

Cat. #	 Description		P  ackaging	P rice

PS-FOILP-100 	 Easy-to-Pierce Foil 	 100/Pk	 99.95
PS-FOILP-50S	 Easy-to-Pierce Foil, Sterile	 50/Pk	 73.95

Cat. #	 Description		P  ackaging	P rice

PS-PPSS-200	 Routine PCR Strips - Seals 2 Rows of 8-Wells	 200/Pk	 49.95
PS-PETOSS-400	 Optical qPCR Strips - Seals 1 Row of 8-Wells	 400/Pk	 64.95
PS-FOILSS-300	 Foil Strips - Seals 1 Row of 8-Wells	 300/Pk	 39.95

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

•	Highly chemically resistant, non-tacky, pressure-
activated silicone adhesive
•	 For qPCR (real-time), Long-Term Storage and 

Protein Crystallization - Temperature Range: -80°C 
to +100°C

•	Polyester-based sealing film
•	 Ideal for PCR, qPCR (real-time) and 

robotics
•	Choose from standard or X-Large 

sized film 
•	 Temperature Range: -40°C to +120°C

•	Easy to pierce with pipet tips or robotic probes for direct 
sample recovery
•	 Ideal for standard PCR and long-term storage
•	Temperature Range: -80°C to +120°C

•	 Ideal for PCR, qPCR and storage
•	Seals 1 or 2 x 8-well rows at a time
•	Economical and more user-friendly than PCR strip caps

extra-thick sealing Foil

Cat. #	 Description		P  ackaging	P rice

PS-FOIL-100 	 Chemically Resistant Foil 	 100/Pk	 109.95
PS-FOIL-50S	 Chemically Resistant Foil, Sterile	 50/Pk	 71.95

•	 Extra thick, chemically-resistant aluminum minimizes 
shredding upon removal
•	 Ideal for standard PCR and long-term storage
•	Temperature Range: -80°C to +120°C

film 
accessories

PSA-RRL-1	 Film Roller	 Each	 46.95
PSA-PP-5	 Sealing Applicator	 5/Pk	 17.95

Cat. #	 Description	 PACKAGING	P rice
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•	Pleated 3 layer design
•	Latex and fiberglass free
•	Bacterial Filtration Efficiency (BFE) ≥ 99%
•	Sub-micron particulate Efficency @ 0.1 µm (PFE) ≥ 99%
•	Resistance to penetration by synthetic blood @ 120 mmHg
•	ASTM Level 2

•	 The face shield is made from PET 
for splash protection in medical 
environment
•	Adjustable headband for custom-

ized fit - Comfortable and breath-
able foam band
•	Each Sold individually 
•	 FDA Certified, OSHA compliant, 

meets Conformitè Europëenne (CE)

•	 Full hair coverage
•	Lightweight and breathable
•	Made of light weight spunbond 

polypropylene
•	Latex and lint free

•	Made of spunbond polypropylene and are 
latex-free
•	 Isolation gowns are made for a comfortable 

fit with elastic cuffs, waist and neckties

PROGENE® SURGICAL mask
ASTM level 2

Aurelia® 
Surgical Mask

ULTIDENTBRAND
face shield

PROGENE® bouffant
caps & Beard Cover

SH-FSV	 Face Shield, Anti-Fog, 34 x 22 cm	 2.95

Cat. #	 Description		P  rice

20-4402-W	B ouffant Caps White, 21”	 500/Cs	 39.95
20-4403-W	B ouffant Caps White, 24”	 500/Cs	 40.95
20-P21-W	 Pleated Bouffant Caps White, 21”	 500/Cs	 34.95

20-4400	B eard Covers, 18”, White	 1000/Cs	 69.95

262-2110	  Aurelia Surgical Masks Level 1, Blue	 50/Box	 6.95
262-2120  	  Aurelia Surgical Masks Level 2, Blue	 50/Box	 7.95
262-2130 	  Aurelia Surgical Masks Level 3, Blue	 50/Box	 8.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

ULTIDENTBRAND
DISPOSABLE ISOLATION 
GOWNS

77-900-L	 Gowns, Yellow, Large	 10/Bag, 50/Cs	 69.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

•	Non-conductive and non-skid with sewn 
seams provide increased tear strength

32-2132	 Shoe Covers Non-Skid, Blue, Reg.	 300/Bx	 39.95
32-2134	 Shoe Covers Non-Skid, Blue, XL	 300/Bx	 44.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

ULTIDENTBRAND
LATEX-FREE SHOE COVERS
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Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

WLM2002	 Surgical Masks Level 2, Blue	 50/Box	 5.95

p p e  &  g l o v e s

PROMO   
PRI   C E



 

AURELIA® Sonic   
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

262-93775	 Sonic® Stretch Nitrile, X-Small 	 Cobalt Blue 	 300/Box	 49.95
262-93776 	 Sonic® Stretch Nitrile, Small	 Cobalt Blue	 300/Box	 49.95
262-93777 	 Sonic® Stretch Nitrile, Medium 	 Cobalt Blue	 300/Box	 49.95
262-93778	 Sonic® Stretch Nitrile, Large	 Cobalt Blue	 300/Box	 49.95
262-93779	 Sonic® Stretch Nitrile, X-Large	 Cobalt Blue	 300/Box	 49.95

Cat. #	 Description	c olor	P ackaging	P rice

optimal stretchability 2.2 MIL

AURELIA® Transform™ 100   
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

optimal stretchability

extended cuff

3.2 MIL

4.5 MIL

262-9889A5 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, X-Small 	 Ice Blue 	 100/Box	 13.95
262-9889A6 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, Small 	 Ice Blue 	 100/Box	 13.95
262-9889A7 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, Medium 	 Ice Blue 	 100/Box	 13.95
262-9889A8 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, Large	 Ice Blue 	 100/Box	 13.95
262-9889A9 	 Transform™ 100 Stretch Nitrile, X-Large 	 Ice Blue 	 100/Box	 13.95

Cat. #	 Description	c olor	P ackaging	P rice

262-63886	 Robust™ Plus Nitrile, Small 	B lue 	 100/Box	 19.95
262-63887 	 Robust™ Plus Nitrile, Medium	B lue 	 100/Box	 19.95
262-63888 	 Robust™ Plus Nitrile, Large	B lue 	 100/Box	 19.95
262-63889	 Robust™ Plus Nitrile, X-Large	B lue 	 100/Box	 19.95

Cat. #	 Description	c olor	P ackaging	P rice
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chemotherapy-tested

AURELIA® Bold®    
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

5 MIL

262-73996 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, Small 	 Black 	 100/Box 	 19.95
262-73997 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, Medium 	 Black	 100/Box  	 19.95
262-73998 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, Large 	 Black	 100/Box  	 19.95
262-73999 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, X-Large	 Black	 100/Box  	 19.95
262-73990 	 Bold® Thick Nitrile, 2X-Large	 Black	 100/Box  	 19.95

Cat. #	 Description	c olor	P ackaging	P rice

p p e  &  g l o v e s

aurelia® robust plus™ 
extended-cuff 12”  
NITRILe POWDER-FREE GLOVES

AURELIA® blush™   
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

262-78885	 Blush™ Nitrile, X-Small 	 Pink	 200/Box	 19.95
262-78886	 Blush™ Nitrile, Small	 Pink	 200/Box	 19.95
262-78887 	 Blush™ Nitrile, Medium 	 Pink	 200/Box	 19.95
262-78888	 Blush™ Nitrile, Large	 Pink	 200/Box	 19.95

Cat. #	 Description	c olor	P ackaging	P rice

ultra soft and stretchy 2.5 MIL

AURELIA® amazing™   
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

262-92885	 Amazing™ Nitrile, X-Small	 Purple	 300/Box	 49.95
262-92886	 Amazing™ Nitrile, Small	 Purple	 300/Box	 49.95
262-92887	 Amazing™ Nitrile, Medium	 Purple	 300/Box	 49.95
262-92888	 Amazing™ Nitrile, Large	 Purple	 300/Box	 49.95
262-92889	 Amazing™ Nitrile, X-Large	 Purple	 300/Box	 49.95

Cat. #	 Description	c olor	P ackaging	P rice

Unique stretchy formulation 2.0 MIL



 

p p e  &  g l o v e s

AURELIA® Transform™ 200   
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

262-98895 	 Transform™ 200 Stretch Nitrile, X-Small 	 Ice Blue 	 200/Box	 25.95
262-98896 	 Transform™ 200 Stretch Nitrile, Small 	 Ice Blue 	 200/Box	 25.95
262-98897 	 Transform™ 200 Stretch Nitrile, Medium 	 Ice Blue 	 200/Box	 25.95
262-98898 	 Transform™ 200 Stretch Nitrile, Large	 Ice Blue 	 200/Box	 25.95
262-98899 	 Transform™ 200 Stretch Nitrile, X-Large 	 Ice Blue 	 200/Box	 25.95

Cat. #	 Description	c olor	P ackaging	P rice

optimal stretchability 3.2MIL

AURELIA® perform™   
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

AURELIA® robust™   
POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES

AURELIA® vibrant™ 

optimal stretchability

optimal stretchability Unique stretchy formulation

2.5 MIL

5 MIL 4.5 MIL

262-92395 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, X-Small 	 Teal	 200/Box	 19.95
262-92396 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, Small	 Teal	 200/Box	 19.95
262-92397 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, Medium 	 Teal	 200/Box	 19.95
262-92398 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, Large 	 Teal	 200/Box	 19.95
262-92399 	 Perform™ Stretch Nitrile, X-Large	 Teal	 200/Box	 19.95

Cat. #	 Description	c olor	P ackaging	P rice

262-93895 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, X-Small 	B lue	 100/Box	 16.95
262-93896 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, Small 	 Blue	 100/Box	 16.95
262-93897 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, Medium 	 Blue	 100/Box	 16.95
262-93898 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, Large 	 Blue	 100/Box	 16.95
262-93899 	 Robust™ Thick Nitrile, X-Large 	 Blue	 100/Box	 16.95

Cat. #	 Description	c olor	P ackaging	P rice
262-9822-XS	 Vibrant™ Latex, X-Small	 Beige	 100/Box	 13.95
262-9822-S	 Vibrant™ Latex, Small	 Beige	 100/Box	 13.95
262-9822-M	 Vibrant™ Latex, Medium	 Beige	 100/Box	 13.95
262-9822-L	 Vibrant™ Latex, Large	 Beige	 100/Box	 13.95
262-9822-XL	 Vibrant™ Latex, X-Large	 Beige	 100/Box	 13.95

Cat. #	 Description	c olor	P ackaging	P rice

PROSURFACE +
DISINFECTANT
SPRAY AND WIPES

02-40060C	 ProSurface+ Wipes, 6x6.75	 Each	 22.95
02-40061C	 ProSurface+ Wipes, 9x12	 Each	 29.95
02-40066C	 ProSurface+ Spray, 32oz	 Each	 28.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

•	ProSurface+ disinfectants, with proprietary TotalClean™   
technology, provide powerful one-step cleaning and 
disinfection in a best-in-class contact time of just one 
minute. 72.5% Ethyl Alcohol

ULTIDENTBRAND
COVERALLS

20-428-L	 Coverall, White, Large	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 99.95
20-428-XL	 Coverall, White, X-Large	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 99.95
20-428-XXL	 Coverall, White, 2X-Large	 1/Bag, 25/Cs	 109.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

•	Made of three-layer SMS (spunbond/meltblown/
spunbond) material - Offers some splash resis-
tance while keeping users cool and comfortable
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ULTIDENTBRAND
MICROSCOPE SLIDES & COVER GLASS
•	All slides feature 45° clipped corners 
•	Our cover glass is made of first quality “Hydro-

lytic Class” glass
•	Positive Charged Slides: Electrostatically attracts 

frozen tissue sections and cytology preparations

Microscope Slides 3” X 1” 			 
170-7107P	 Plain Slides	 72/Pk	 9.95
170-7107A-S	 Frosted 1-End & 2-Sides, 45° Clipped Corners	 72/Pk	 10.95

Positive Charged Slides 			 
170-8105-W+	 Color-Frost + Charged Slides, White	 72/Pk	 19.95

Cover Glass -  #1			 
170-C1818	 18 x 18 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2222	 22 x 22 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2240	 22 x 40 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2250	 22 x 50 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2424	 24 x 24 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2432	 24 x 32 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2440	 24 x 40 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2450	 24 x 50 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95
170-C2460	 24 x 60 mm	 1-Oz/Pk	 6.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

•	Choose from optical polystyrene or UV grade PMMA
•	Engineered for high reproducibility
•	Packaged in dust-free PE foam trays of 100 cuvettes

UltidentBrand
CUVETTES

Polystyrene (340-800 nm)			 
11-112117	 1.5 ml Semi-Micro	 100/Tray, 500/Cs	 71.95
11-111117	 4.5 ml Macro	 100/Tray, 500/Cs	 71.95
11-111137	 4.5 ml Macro 4-Window	 100/Tray, 500/Cs	 71.95

Methacrylate (280-800 nm)			 
11-112147	 1.5 ml Semi-Micro	 100/Tray, 500/Cs	 109.95
11-111147	 4.5 ml Macro	 100/Tray, 500/Cs	 109.95
11-111157	 4.5 ml Macro 4-Window	 100/Tray, 500/Cs	 109.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

PROGENE®
POLYSTYRENE RESERVOIRS

c e r t i f i e d
RNase, DNase & Pyrogen-Free

•	Disposable polystyrene reservoirs have 
indented “spouts” in each corner
•	Bottoms are a sharp tapered “V” shape to 

minimize waste and reagent consumption

Non-Sterile			 
825-1-10	 10 ml	 100/Cs	 69.95
825-1-25	 25 ml	 100/Cs	 74.95
825-1-50	 50 ml	 100/Cs	 79.95
825-10-100	 100 ml	 100/Cs	 79.95

Sterile, Individually-Wrapped			 
825-1-10-1S	 10 ml	 1/Pk, 100/Cs 	 119.95
825-1-25-1S	 25 ml	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 119.95
825-1-50-1S	 50 ml	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 123.95
825-10-100-1S 	 100 ml	 1/Pk, 100/Cs	 131.95

Sterile, Multi-Pack			 
825-1-10-5S	 10 ml	 5/Pk, 200/Cs	 149.95
825-1-25-5S	 25 ml	 5/Pk, 200/Cs	 149.95
825-1-50-5S	 50 ml	 5/Pk, 200/Cs	 159.95
825-10-100-5S	 100 ml	 5/Pk, 200/Cs	 159.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

ULTIDENTBRAND 
DISPOSABLE BOROSILICATE 
CULTURE TUBES
•	Chemically inert 
•	High heat tolerance 
•	Convenient dispenser packaging
•	Tubes feature well-rounded bottoms and 

fire-polished tops free of rough edges

170-14100003B	 10 x 75 mm	 3 ml 	 250/Pk, 1000/Cs	 39.95
170-14100005B	 12 x 75 mm	 5 ml 	 250/Pk, 1000/Cs 	 44.95
170-14100007B 	 13 x 100 mm	 7 ml 	 250/Pk, 1000/Cs 	 49.95
170-14100010B 	 16 x 100 mm	 14 ml 	 250/Pk, 1000/Cs 	 69.95
170-14106125B 	 16 x 125 mm	 16 ml 	 100/Pk, 600/Cs	 54.95
170-14106150B 	 16 x 150 mm	 24 ml 	 250/Pk, 1000/Cs 	 104.95
170-14108150B 	 18 x 150 mm	 28 ml 	 100/Pk, 600/Cs 	 89.95
170-14120150B 	 20 x 150 mm	 36 ml	 100/Pk, 600/Cs 	 99.95

Cat. #	 Description	 Volume	P ackaging	P rice
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Non-Sterile			 
170-CTB700-1	 5.0 ml Graduated	 500/Pk	 19.95
170-CTB700-212	 3.0 ml Graduated, Small Bulb	 500/Pk	 19.95
170-CTB700-274	 5.0 ml Graduated, Blood Bank	 500/Pk	 19.95
170-CTB700-3	 7.0 ml Graduated	 500/Pk	 19.95
Sterile			 
170-CTB700-1S	 5.0 ml Graduated	 20/Pk, 400/Cs	 44.95
170-CTB700-1SPP	 5.0 ml Graduated	 1/Pk, 400/Cs	 46.95
170-CTB700-3S	 7.0 ml Graduated	 20/Pk, 400/Cs	 44.95
170-CTB700-3SPP	 7.0 ml Graduated	 1/Pk, 400/Cs	 46.95
170-CTB700-233S	 5.0 ml Graduated, Fine Tip	 20/Pk, 400/Cs	 49.95

•	Molded from LDPE 
•	 Inert to biological fluids and most acids - Can 

be sealed and frozen down to -196 °C

•	Made of durable, moisture resistant 
coated cardboard
•	All boxes are supplied complete with 

installed grids

ULTIDENTBRAND TRANSFER 
PIPETTES

ULTIDENTBRAND CARDBOARD 
FREEZER BOXES

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

21-BOX-2-81	 2” Box with 81-Place Grid 	 12/Pk	 29.95
21-BOX-2-100 	 2” Box with 100-Place Grid 	 12/Pk 	 29.95
21-BOX-3-81 	 3” Box with 81-Place Grid 	 12/Pk 	 29.95
21-BOX-3-100 	 3” Box with 100-Place Grid 	 12/Pk 	 29.95
21-BOX-PCR 	 144-Place Box for 0.2 ml PCR® Tubes 	 6/Pk	 29.95
21-BOX-15ML 	 36-Place Box for 15 mL Centrifuge Tubes 	 6/Pk 	 39.95
21-BOX-50ML 	 16-Place Box for 50 mL Centrifuge Tubes 	 6/Pk 	 39.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

ULTIDENTBRAND 
STAINLESS RACKS FOR UPRIGHT FREEZERS

Standard Racks for 2” boxes			 
2525-UF-332	 9-Place			   415x168x140	 3 x 3	 139.95
2525-UF-342	 12-Place			   415×225×140	 3 x 4	 175.95
2525-UF-352	 15-Place			   415×280×140	 3 x 5	 211.95
2525-UF-432	 12-Place			   550×168×140	 4 x 3	 182.95
2525-UF-442	 16-Place			   550×225×140	 4 x 4	 231.95
2525-UF-452	 20-Place			   550×280×140	 4 x 5	 287.95
2525-UF-462	 24-Place			   550×321×140	 4 x 6	 344.95
2525-UF-542	 20-Place			   679×225×140	 5 x 4	 325.95
2525-UF-552	 25-Place			   679×280×140	 5 x 5	 400.95

Drawer Racks for 2” Boxes				  
2525-UFD-332	 9-Place			   419×181×140	 3 x 3	 186.95
2525-UFD-342	 12-Place			   419×240×140	 3 x 4	 247.95
2525-UFD-442	 16-Place			   559×240×140	 4 x 4	 324.95
2525-UFD-472	 28-Place			   559×419×140	 4 x 7	 571.95
2525-UFD-552	 25-Place			   680×300×140	 5 x 5	 571.95

Drawer Racks for 15 & 50 ml Tubes				  
2525-UFD-LT15-1	 15 ml x 80 Tubes, 1 Drawer	 559x126x140	 ---	 235.95
2525-UFD-LT15-2	 15 ml x 160 Tubes, 2 Drawers	 559x252x140	 ---	 365.95
2525-UFD-LT50-1	 50 ml x 39 Tubes, 1 Drawer	 559×126×140	 ---	 235.95
2525-UFD-LT50-2	 50 ml x 78 Tubes, 2 Drawers	 559×252×140	 ---	 357.95

Racks for 100-Place Hinged-Top Freezer Boxes 
2525-UFHT-23	 6-Place			   318×176×149	 2x3	 101.95
2525-UFHT-24	 8-Place			   318×235×149	 2x4	 130.95
2525-UFHT-25	 10-Place			   318×293×149	 2x5	 142.95
2525-UFHT-33	 9-Place			   476×176×149	 3x3	 166.95
2525-UFHT-34	 12-Place			   476×235×149	 3x4	 194.95
2525-UFHT-35	 15-Place			   476×293×149	 3x5	 227.95
2525-UFHT-44	 16-Place			   634×235×149	 4x4	 255.95

•	Models listed below are designed for standard 5¼” x 5¼” x 2” standard boxes
•	Drawer racks let you reach boxes at the back of the freezer - No need to remove the 

entire rack

Cat. #	 Description 	 L x H x W (MM) 	 L x H 	P rice
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Half Size			 
11-456445_	 36 Place for 13 mm Tubes	 Each	 20.95
11-456545_	 36 Place for 16 mm Tubes	 Each	 20.95
11-456645_	 20 Place for 15 ml Centrifuge Tubes	 Each	 20.95
11-456845_	 9 Place for 50 ml Centrifuge Tubes	 Each	 20.95
Full Size			 
11-456440_	 72 Place for 13 mm Tubes	 Each	 29.95
11-456540_	 72 Place for 16 mm Tubes	 Each	 29.95
11-456640_	 40 Place for 15 ml Centrifuge Tubes	 Each	 29.95
11-456840_	 24 Place for 50 ml Centrifuge Tubes	 Each	 29.95

ULTIDENTBRAND 
WIRELESS TUBE RACKS

ULTIDENTBRAND 
LAB DRYING RACK &
LAB MATS 

•	Racks sink in a water bath - Excellent        
temperature and chemical resistance
•	Fully Autoclavable - Molded from reinforced 

nylon for strength and durability

Available in 7 colors: B (Blue), G (Green), M (Magenta), 
O (Orange), Y (Yellow), W (White)

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

progene® Benchtop Coolers

87-W24-MCT	 24-Place MCT Cooler with Lid	 Each	 89.95
87-W96-RG	 64-Place RotorGene® Cooler with Lid	 2/Pk	 109.95 
87-W96-PCR	 96-Place PCR Cooler with Lid	 2/Pk	 99.95

33-120791	 Drying Rack 17.4 x 26 x 5.5 in	 Each	 304.95	
	
33-120747	 Silicone Lab Mat 30.5 cm x 37.9 cm; Blue	 Each	 79.95
33-120748	 Silicone Lab Mat 30.5 cm x 37.9 cm; Purple	 Each	 79.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

•	 Lid clicks into place

•	 Fraction collector plate style.
•	Versatile & efficient storage.
•	 Lots of color options (contact us for more)
•	 Fits Tubes up to 2.0 ml.

Progene® 
96-PLACE PCR RACKS

87-W96-RK	 96-Place PCR Racks, Assorted	 5/Pk	 44.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice ULTIDENTBRAND 
FREEZER BOXES

33-10601-A	 50-Place, Hinged lid, Assorted	 5/Pk	 39.95
33-10601-N	 50-Place, Hinged lid, Natural	 5/Pk	 39.95

33-23255-N	 81-Place, Natural	 5/Pk	 39.95
33-23255-A	 81-Place, Assorted	 5/Pk	 39.95

33-1064	 100-Place, Hinged lid, Natural	 5/Pk	 39.95
33-1065	 100-Place, Hinged lid, Assorted	 5/Pk	 39.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

ULTIDENTBRAND
80-WELL MICROTUBE RACKS

24-R80-AS	 80-Place Workstations, Assorted	 5/Pk	 29.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice
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•	HandyStep® S manual: Can pipette up to 90 pre-set volumes ranging from 2 µl to 50 ml

34-2705110	 HandyStep® S Manual	 Each	 609.95

PD-Tip™ II Non-sterile
34-705700	 0.1 ml	 100/Pk	 175.95
34-705702	 0.5 ml	 100/Pk	 175.95
34-705704	 1.0 ml	 100/Pk	 175.95
34-705706	 1.25 ml	 100/Pk	 175.95
34-705708	 2.5 ml	 100/Pk	 175.95
34-705710	 5 ml	 100/Pk	 175.95
34-705712	 10 ml	 100/Pk	 175.95
34-705714	 12.5 ml	 100/Pk	 175.95
34-705716	 25 ml (adapter included)	 50/Pk	 119.95
34-705718	 50 ml (adapter included)	 25/Pk	 59.95

PD-Tip™ II Sterile
34-705730	 0.1ml	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 239.95
34-705732	 0.5ml	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 239.95
34-705734	 1.0ml	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 239.95
34-705736	 1.25ml	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 239.95
34-705738	 205ml	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 239.95
34-705740	 5ml 	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 239.95
34-705742	 10ml	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 239.95
34-705744	 12.5ml	 1/Pk, 100/Pk	 239.95

Cat. #	 Description	P ackaging	P rice

HandyStep® S Repeating Pipette
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e qu  i p m e n t 

•	 Fast priming - Ideal for acids, bases and saline solutions
•	Recirculation valve system enhances safety
•	Models for organic solvents and trace analysis also available

•	Available in four attractive colors
•	Variable motor  speed - Fills a 25 mL pipette at 

max. speed in only 3 seconds

Dispensette® S, Digital Easy Calibration™			 
34-4600311	 0.1-1	 0.005	 849.95
34-4600321	 0.2-2	 0.01	 849.95
34-4600331	 0.5-5	 0.02	 849.95
34-4600341	 1.10	 0.05	 849.95
34-4600351	 2.5-25	 0.1	 1,129.95
34-4600361	 5-50	 0.2	 1,145.95

DISPENSETTE® S 
BOTTLETOP DISPENSERS 

Cat. #	 Description	IN CREMENTS (ml)	P rice

TRANSFERPETTE® S 
pipettes 
Cat. #	 Volume	 price

Single-Channel Pipettes  
34-705868	 0,1-1 µl	 441.95
34-705869	 0,1-2,5 µl	 441.95
34-705870	 0,5-10 µl	 441.95
34-705872	 2-20 µl	 441.95
34-705873	 5-50 µl	 441.95
34-705874	 10-100 µl	 441.95
34-705878	 20-200 µl	 441.95
34-705880	 100-1000 µl	 441.95
34-705882	 500-5000 µl	 441.95

Multi-8 Pipettes 
34-705900	 Multi-8, 0,5-10 µl	 1,129.95
34-705906	 Multi-8, 5-50 µl	 1,129.95
34-705908	 Multi-8, 10-100 µl	 1,129.95
34-705910	 Multi-8, 20-200 µl	 1,129.95
34-705912	 Multi-8, 30-300 µl	 1,129.95

Multi-12 Pipettes 
34-705920	 Multi-12, 0,5-10 µl	 1,396.95
34-705926	 Multi-12, 5-50 µl	 1,396.95
34-705928	 Multi-12, 10-100 µl	 1,396.95
34-705930	 Multi-12, 20-200 µl	 1,396.95
34-705932	 Multi-12, 30-300 µl	 1,396.95

accu-jet® pro 
PIPETTE CONTROLLER

34-26350	 Anthracite	 579.95
34-26351	B erry	 579.95
34-26352	 Petrol	 579.95
34-26353	 Amethyst	 579.95

Cat. #	 color	 Price

**

BUY 3, GET 
1  FREE  

BUY 3, GET 
1  FREE  

BUY 3, GET 
1  FREE  

BUY 2, GET 
1  FREE  

Buy 500 PD-TIPs™ syringe tips,
get a HandyStep S® Manual pipette for FREE!



 

PROGENE® 
MINI CENTRIFUGe

48-1008-C	 Mini Centrifuge with Clear Lid	 299.95
48-1008-B	 Mini Centrifuge with Blue Lid	 299.95
48-1008-G	 Mini Centrifuge with Green Lid	 299.95
48-1008-P	 Mini Centrifuge with Purple Lid	 299.95
48-1008-R	 Mini Centrifuge with Red Lid	 299.95

•	 Ideal for quick spin downs - Simply close the 
lid and the rotor instantly reaches 6,000 rpm
•	 Includes: Large capacity 8-place microtube 

rotor, 16-place x 0.2 ml PCR tube and strip 
rotor and adapters

Cat. #	 Description	P rice

ULTIDENTBRAND 
PIPETTE CONTROLLER
•	 Long-life li-ion battery with quick charge - Up to 20 hours continuous use
•	UV resistant housing - Bright LEDs indicate three operation modes: high, low, and 

gravity
•	 Includes: Charging stand and wall-mountable/magnetic holder, Nozzle adapter 

for use with small pipettes, Li-Ion rechargeable battery with AC adapter, Three 
replacement 0.45 μm filters and Five nosecones

33-3000	 Pipette Controller	 299.95

Magnetic 
Wall Mount

Operational 
Mode Indicator

Cat. #	 Description	P rice

MAGNETIC 
INDUCTION STIRRER
•	 This stirrer has no moving parts - 100% wear-free and 

maintenance free
•	Magnetic coil technology works on the inductive principle 

with AC as its driving force
•	Multiple stirring modes: Clockwise, counterclockwise and 

oscillate - Adjustable time: 30 seconds to 60 minutes or con-
tinuous - Speed: 10 to 2,000 rpm - Capacity: 3L total liquid 
volume, diameter of beaker not to exceed 165 mm
•	Package includes: 2 Stir bars 35 mm x 12 mm, silicone anti-

skid plate cover and low voltage, double insulated power 
adapter

MINI MAGNETIC STIRRER

33-120155	 Mini Magnetic Stirrer Grey/Purple	 155.95

Cat. #	 Description		P  rice

Cat. #	 Description		P  rice

33-120584	 Grey with Purple Accents	 520.95
33-120585	 Grey with Blue Accents	 520.95

•	 Maximum load of 4.5 kg with an overload protection 
cut out

•	 Timer range: 0 to 49 hours, 1 second increments or 
continuous

•	 Platform dimensions: 27.9 W x 27.9 D cm
•	 Very low start speed for sensitive sample agitation 

with high top end speed
•	 Speed range: 20 to 300 rpm 1 rpm increments - Orbit 

diameter: 19.0 mm (0.75”)

33-120460	 Digital Orbital Shaker	 1,343.95

Cat. #	 Description	P rice

Digital orbital shaker

Cat. #	 Description		P  rice

•	Capacity: Up to 3L
•	Speed: 200 to 2200 rpm (Infinitely 

adjustable)
•	Quiet operation with low vibration - 

Small but powerful
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•	Package Includes: 6 x 1.5/2.0 ml rotor, 16 x 0.2 ml PCR rotor, 
0.2 ml adapters, 0.5 ml adapters and storage case

SPROUT® 
PLUS MINI-CENTRIFUGE

VORTEXER - VARIABLE 
SPEED VORTEXING UNIT

GUSTO® HIGH-SPEED MINI 
CENTRIFUGE

33-120610	 Sprout®, 6,000 rpm - Max RFC: 2,000 Xg, Green	 316.95
33-120611	 Sprout®, 6,000 rpm - Max RFC: 2,000 Xg, Blue	 316.95

Cat. #	 Description		P  rice

33-120209	 Vortexer® Variable Speed	 366.95

Cat. #	 Description		P  rice

33-10050	 Gusto® High Speed Mini Centrifuge	 1,369.95

Cat. #	 Description		P  rice

33-120567	 Mini Vortex Gray/Purple	 156.95
33-120598	 Mini Vortex Gray/Blue	 156.95

•	 Touch start operation enables mixing with 
one hand
•	Non-slip feet ensures the unit stays in place 

while mixing
•	Speed: 4,500 rpm - Orbit: 6 mm - Capacity: 

Up to 50 ml tube

MINI VORTEX

Cat. #	 Description		P  rice

•	Provides holding slots for six different sizes of tubes and 
a standard assay plate, while the center pad area can be 
used for quick hand-held mixing of a vast range of tubes 
and vessels.
•	Variable speed rotary dial provides pre-set speed control 

(1000, 2000, 3000 rpm) during vortex mixing

•	  ideal for protocols calling for fast spins with a higher RCF 
requirement. Ideal for PCR®, microfilter cell separation, 
clinical & diagnostic applications, and HPLC protocols.

33-120581	 MagFuge® Centrifuge & Magnetic Stirrer	 1,435.95

MAGFUGE® CENTRIFUGE 
& MAGNETIC STIRRER
•	High-speed Centrifuge and Magnetic Stirrer in ONE
•	Digital display, one button programming and tool free rotor exchange
•	MagFuge® Centrifuge: RCF: 16-9,783 x g (12,500 RPM), Capacity: 12 

x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes or 6 x 5 ml tubes
•	MagFuge® Magnetic Stirrer: Speed Range: 50-2500 rpm, Capacity: 

3L maximum
•	Package Includes: 5 ml Rotor, 1.5/2.0 ml Rotor, Stirrer Rotor; 12 x 0.2 

ml adapters, 12 x 0.5 ml adapters, 2 Silicone mats for stirrer lid & 2 
Rare-Earth PTFE coated stir bars stir bars

Cat. #	 Description		P  rice
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•	Protect countertops from hot items up to 200°C (392°F)
•	Chemical resistance: chemically inert and does not react with most chemicals
•	Mats measure 35 cm x 60 cm, 2 mm thick - Autoclavable at 121° for 15 minutes

ULTIDENTBRAND
SILICONE Lab Mats 

33-120506	 Side One: Solid Yellow - Side Two: Blue design on grey background	 71.95
33-120507	 Side One: Solid Purple - Side Two: Grey design on purple background	 71.95
33-120599	 Side One: Solid Blue - Side Two: Solid white with blue rim	 71.95

Cat. #	 Description		P  rice

e qu  i p m e n t 

Prices Subject to change without notice.


